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25 juin 2017 - Bassin de 25 m

Trophée Régional Pierre-Montaron ( Finale Régionale Natathlon)

\

NATATION

Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs

épreuves

BENYAHIA Selma (2005) FRA
CHIRON Manon (2004) FRA
CHABERT Heloise (2004) FRA
BOUSSOUIRA Annissa (2004) FRA
PACTON Lea (2004) FRA
BRICHET Nolwenn (2004) FRA
PASCAL Anne-Héléne (2004) FRA
CHARRET Cloé (2004) FRA
RAFALDI Charlie (2004) FRA

. LE COCGUEN Lola (2005) FRA

. GABLE Perrine (2004) FRA

. RIGOLLET Elsa (2004) FRA

. RENAULT Léane (2004) FRA

. BENET Claire (2004) FRA

. LESIMPLE Jeanne (2004) FRA

. BLOUET Lilou (2005) FRA

. JOUHANNET Maéva (2004) FRA
. POLVE Lilou (2005) FRA

. LECOQ Emma (2005) FRA

. PICARD Fiona (2004) FRA

. DEHER Ambre (2004) FRA

. HASSIB Zoe (2005) FRA

. MEMDOUH Marwa (2005) FRA

. BERTRAND Manon (2004) FRA

. DORMAND Mégane (2005) FRA
. GUILLAUME Laétitia (2006) FRA
. LAZARO Jade (2005) FRA

. GAUVREAU Laura (2005) FRA

. BAILLY Marie-Lea (2006) FRA

. DAVANTURE Thais (2006) FRA

. HALBRAND Excellere (2005) FRA
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. BALSSA Ambre (2006) FRA

. BRILLAUD Amance (2006) FRA

. CAMUS Lola (2006) FRA

. FOUSSIER Loane (2004) FRA

. SAUTEREAU Jeanne (2006) FRA

. MOUHSSINE Wydiene (2006) FRA
. GUAY Océane (2006) FRA

. NOUSSAN Lou (2005) FRA
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BIDON-PARARD Ninon (2004) FRA

. MICHEL-SAELENS Amandine (2005) FRA

Classement Dames

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS

US LA CHATRE NATATION

CN CHINON

ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON
ENTENTE SPORTIVE AUBIGNY NATAT
ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON
CN CHATEAUDUN

MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE
CLUB DES NAGEURS BALGENTIENS
NAUTIC CLUB VOVES

CN CHINON

AQUATIQUE CLUB AMBOISIEN

CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN

CN CHINON

CN CHINON

CLUB DES NAGEURS BALGENTIENS
NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX

ASN BONNEVAL

JOUE NATATION

CO VERNOUILLET

CN PITHIVIERS

CN CHINON

JOUE NATATION

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

CLUB DES NAGEURS BALGENTIENS
AN ROMORANTIN

AQUATIQUE CLUB AMBOISIEN
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
ENTENTE SPORTIVE AUBIGNY NATAT
AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT

AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

SALBRIS NATATION

CN CHINON

ALLIANCE ORLEANS NATATION

CN CHATEAUDUN

US ST-PIERRE-DES-CORPS

CO VERNOUILLET
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3672 pts
3124 pts
2869 pts
2757 pts
2680 pts
2648 pts
2637 pts
2604 pts
2574 pts
2488 pts
2473 pts
2463 pts
2463 pts
2402 pts
2371 pts
2307 pts
2306 pts
2243 pts
2226 pts
2181 pts
2140 pts

2132 pts

10N

100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.

400NL,100 Bra., 100 Pap. 2004 N

100NL40 ) D0s,2004 N,

100 NL400 Pap.2004N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100NL4OON

00D0s,2004N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra,,200 4N

100NL4OON

00D0s,2004N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Pap. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

2090 pts L

2085 pts
2054 pts
2050 pts
2039 pts
2011 pts
1976 pts
1950 pts
1924 pts
1921 pts
1907 pts
1904 pts
1852 pts
1692 pts
1670 pts
1544 pts
1541 pts
1510 pts

944 pts

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra,,200 4N

100NL4OON

00D0s,2004N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100 NL400 NL,100 Pap. 200 4 N.

400 NL,100 Dos,10C

100 NL400 NL,100 Pap. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100 NL,200 4 N.
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Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs

NATATION épreuves
Classement Messieurs
1. BROYARD Lucas (2003) FRA CN CHATEAUDUN
2. HUSS Victor (2003) FRA ALLIANCE ORLEANS NATATION
3. CHANCEL Benjamin (2003) FRA US VENDOME
4. FOUCAUDEAU Noah (2003) FRA EN TOURS
5. CAPEL Théo (2004) FRA US LA CHATRE NATATION
6. RABOT Lucas (2003) FRA AQUATIQUE CLUB AMBOISIEN
7. GUENIAU Berny (2003) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
8. MAURY Gabriel (2003) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
9. AUGIER Gabriel (2003) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
10. CHABRILLANGE Valentin (2003) FRA AN ROMORANTIN
11. CARNIATO Enzo (2004) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
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. BENEDEYT Max (2003) FRA

. PINON Raphael (2004) FRA

. DELACOURT Quentin (2003) FRA
. GAILLARD Rudy (2004) FRA

. GALLOIS Lucas (2003) FRA

. CORNET Léo-Paul (2004) FRA

. LEBRETON Justin (2005) FRA

. PEYPOUDAT Noah (2004) FRA

. MARVILLE Brice (2004) FRA

. SIONNEAU Antonin (2003) FRA
. BOULEAU Baptiste (2003) FRA

. CHENICLET Raphaél (2004) FRA
. BEDU Léo-Paul (2004) FRA

. HUBERT Arthur (2004) FRA

. GRUEL Kilian (2003) FRA

. PILOSYAN Alain (2004) FRA

. CARBONNIER Louis (2005) FRA
. TAUREAU Julian (2005) FRA

. ZARKI Salim (2004) FRA

. LEBRETON Grégoire (2005) FRA
. DORMAND Kylian (2003) FRA

. DOS SANTOS Matteo (2005) FRA
. BENIER Etienne (2003) FRA

. HARDOUIN Mathis (2004) FRA

. FAIRHURST Thomas (2005) FRA
. SZAJER Ethan (2004) FRA

. FEVRE Arthur (2005) FRA

. DEBRAY Louis (2005) FRA

. COSENZA Valerio (2005) FRA

. DE MIRANDA Paul (2004) FRA
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JOUE NATATION

CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
ALLIANCE ORLEANS NATATION

EN TOURS

ASN BONNEVAL

EN TOURS

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY

ASN BONNEVAL

CN CHATILLON-SUR-INDRE
AQUATIQUE CLUB AMBOISIEN

AN ROMORANTIN

ALLIANCE ORLEANS NATATION
JOUE NATATION

MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE
US VENDOME

AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

ALLIANCE ORLEANS NATATION
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

EN TOURS

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY

CLUB DES NAGEURS BALGENTIENS
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT

US VENDOME

MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT

US ST-PIERRE-DES-CORPS
ALLIANCE ORLEANS NATATION

EN TOURS

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

JOUE NATATION
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3107 pts
3004 pts
2929 pts
2903 pts
2812 pts
2786 pts
2723 pts
2713 pts
2651 pts
2598 pts
2575 pts
2531 pts
2528 pts
2526 pts
2521 pts
2520 pts
2517 pts

2495 pts

100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL, 100 Pap. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL, 100 Pap. 200 4 N.

100NL40

) D0s,2004 N,
100 NL400 Pap.2004N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100NL4OON

00D0s,2004N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.

100NL4OON

00D0s,2004N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.

2479 pts

2469 pts
2444 pts
2394 pts
2392 pts
2263 pts
2178 pts
2163 pts
2143 pts
2119 pts
2108 pts
2108 pts
2090 pts
2058 pts
2057 pts
2053 pts
2050 pts
1922 pts
1875 pts
1790 pts
1690 pts
1631 pts
1222 pts

100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Pap. 200 4 N.

100NL 40 ap. 2004 N

100 NL400 ap. 2004 N

100 NL400 N

ap. 2004 N
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Pap. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400

00D0s,2004N.

400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Pap. 200 4N

100 NL400
400NL,100 Bra., 100 Pap. 2004 N
100 NL,400 NL, 100 Pap. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 200 4 N.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra. 200 4 N.
100 NL400 NL,100 Pap. 200 4 N.
400NL,100 Bra., 100 Pap. 2004 N
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